12 Corrida Pedestre de Quata

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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492
551
443
530
355
516
525
430
321
342
400
278
270
567
306
487
425
528
353
272
345
486
313
386
485
495
373
507

289
560
357
295
469
242
426
574
274
552

496
508
225
462
288
231
399
235
255
279
372
359
423
509
411
323

PERDRO GOMES SANCHES
THOMAS MARCELO

MARCOS ALVES CARDOSO
SERGIO TEJADA

FRANCISCO SILVA DE MOURA
RODRIGO ADAMI

RUAN TEODORO LONGO
MARCELLO DA SILVA

DULCENEI AP. VIANA DE BRITO
FELIPE MARCEL

KAUE GABRIEL

MICHAEL MENDES

ANTONIO MARCOS SODRE
VINICIUS MATEUS DA SILVA
DANIEL AP. BATISTA DO SANTOS
PAULO RENATO CORREIA DA SILVA
LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA SILVA
SANDRO DIAS CUNHA
FRANCISCO DANILO DE MOURA
JOCELIO RODRIGUES

FELIPE VIEIRA DA SILVA

PAULO LIMA SILVA

DANILO P DE LIMA

JOAO VITOR SANCHES

PAULO INACIO FERRAZ

RAFAEL HENRIQUE SANTANA ALVARENGA
HUGO FANTE

RICARDO AVALOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE AZEVEDO MONTEIRO
CARLOS HENRIQUE MORAES
VANDERSON WILLAN SARAIVA
LUIS RICARDO F LIMA
CLAUDINEI CARREIRA

MIGUEL LUIZ PUGA

ALEX FAVORETTO TERSARIORI
LUIZ GUSTAVO ALVES LIMA PINO
FELICIO EDUARDO STEPANAVICIUS SIQUEIRA
AUGUSTO STEPANAVISCIUS SIQUEIRA
TIAGO ALVES ADAME

ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

RAFAEL LOPEZ JORGE

RICARDO LOPEZ JORGE
ABRAAO ARAUJO DE ALENCAR
MATHEUS FELIPE SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO BLEINROTH
AGUINALDO AP. PINTO

KAUAN H. TOME DA SILVA
ALAN LAINS DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON LUIZ SANTOS
BRENO QUEIROS FERRAZ

HERIC WILLIAN SILVA LUZ
GEOVANE DOS SANTOS BALLEJO
LUIZ EDUARDO FERNANDES
RICARDO MENDES ZERRENNER
LORIVAL CARDOSO DA SILVA
EDISON ARAUJO NETO

6KM MORADOR MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<

TLTLTLLELLELETELZTZLLELZTTETLZLELTZTZTLELLETETZTZTZELTELELEZETZETETZETLERZEZEZELEELERZERERERLERLERLEREREERERLERERERERE

45  MA4549
22 M2024
25  M2529
53  M5054
42  M4044
29  M2529
18 M1619
39  M3539
33 M3034
16 M1619
17 M1619
32 M3034
37 M3539
22 M2024
16  M1619
37 M3539
40  MA4044
42 M4044
31 M3034
25  M2529
17 M1619
48  M4549
16  M1619
17 M1619
49  M4549
28  M2529
17 M1619
31 M3034
41  MA4044
17 M1619
23 M2024
30 M3034
43 MA4044
16 M1619
31 M3034
20 M2024
20 M2024
27  M2529
32 M3034
26 M2529
29  M2529
32 M3034
19 M1619
76  M7099
46  MA4549
43 M4044
17 M1619
16 M1619
35 M3539
17 M1619
26 M2529
22 M2024
51  M5054
21 M2024
42 M4044
28  M2529

TVCOM RUNNING
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MP
MP
MP
MP

Equipe

3X3
INSIDE MUAY THAI
INSIDE MUAY THAI
3X3
R2 STUDIO
R2 STUDIO

R2 STUDIO
INSIDE MUAY THAI
INSIDE MUAY THAI

3X3
INSIDE MUAY THAI
DO JERRY
TVCOMRUNNING
INSIDE MUAY THAI

INSIDE MUAY THAI

INSIDE MUAY THAI
3X3
3X3
R2 STUDIO
3X3
IEPE RUNNERS

INSIDE MUAY THAI
INSIDE MUAY THAI
3X3
3X3
R2 STUDIO

3X3

3X3
3X3
INSIDE MUAY THAI
3X3
3X3
3X3

3X3
INSIDE MUAY THAI
INSIDE MUAY THAI
INSIDE MUAY THAI
3X3
TVCOMRUNNING
DO JERRY
DO JERRY
DO JERRY
R2 STUDIO
SEM EQUIPE

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido
00:25:21
00:26:04
00:26:14
00:26:42
00:26:47
00:27:15
00:28:24
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:54
00:29:01
00:29:35
00:29:54
00:30:29
00:31:22
00:31:35
00:31:56
00:32:19
00:32:34
00:32:54
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:34:02
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:13
00:35:08
00:35:19
00:36:39
00:37:25
00:37:33
00:37:40
00:37:57
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:14
00:40:26
00:40:37
00:41:20
00:41:29
00:43:27
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:44:05
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:46:00
00:53:47
00:55:37

Bruto
00:25:36
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:27:15
00:28:24
00:28:52
00:28:48
00:28:54
00:29:01
00:29:35
00:30:07
00:30:51
00:31:23
00:31:57
00:32:01
00:32:19
00:32:51
00:35:08
00:33:19
00:33:28
00:33:26
00:34:00
00:33:58
00:34:04
00:33:58
00:34:22
00:34:14
00:34:02
00:34:06
00:34:28
00:34:31
00:35:31
00:35:44
00:37:03
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:37:57
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:40:26
00:41:05
00:41:48
00:41:29
00:43:27
00:43:27
00:43:50
00:44:11
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:46:21
00:54:09
00:56:02



	1ª Corrida Pedestre de Quatá

